

Uth on A/c Bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const ⁿ of road and ch ⁿ to Chausen to Martolipa.					
under m.m. G.S.					
Agency: - Sanjay Kumar.					
Agreement No - 2288/19-20.					
Date of Work ^{start} - 25/12/18					
Date of Completion - 19/12/19					
Record measurement: - 25/08/21					
Item: Const ⁿ of G.S. boundary well ground material.					
Compt job as per spec					
Spec.					
2x 30m x 4.05 x 0.20					
1x 25m x 4.05					
2x 30m x 4.05 x 0.20 =					48.60
1x 25m x 4.05 x 0.20 =					20.25
20x $\frac{(6.20 + 5.4 + 4.4 + 4.5 - 4.05)}{4}$					
— x 0.20 =					3.85
18x $\frac{(5.9 + 5.2 + 4.5 + 4.05 - 4.05)}{4}$					
— x 0.20 =					3.11
21x $\frac{(7.1 + 6.05 + 5.6 + 4.3 + 4.05 - 4.05)}{5}$					
— x 0.20 =					5.75
17x $\frac{(6.7 + 5.5 + 4.6 + 4.05 - 4.05)}{4}$					
— x 0.20 =					3.95

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Setting out Pillar					
City vide T.M.P. (29)					
3 Nos @ Rs 4750.85/each Rs					14253-10
(11) 8.00 No @ Rs 2176.68/each Rs					17413-10
(24) Clearing and grubbing of land.					
City vide T.M.P. (29)					
1.46 ha @ Rs 50148.62/ha Rs					73217-10
(3) Box cutting Excavation for R/W in Soil using.					
City vide T.M.P. (29)					
48.75 m ³ @ Rs 77.70/m ³ Rs					3788-10
(14) 6' concrete beam bankment with approved deposited soil.					
City vide T.M.P. (29)					
29.25 m ³ @ Rs 27.30/m ³ Rs					799-10
(5) 7' concrete beam bankment with approved material from borrow pit (not less than 100m).					
City vide T.M.P. (42)					
2820.08 m ³ @ Rs 111.25/m ³ Rs					313734-10
(6) 8' concrete beam bankment with approved material from borrow pit (not less than 100m).					
City vide T.M.P. (42)					
1771.59 m ³ @ Rs 155.23/m ³ Rs					275004-10
					Cost = 698208-10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 900mm octagon					
2 Nos @ Rs 10125.35 each					Rs = 20251-W
(39/27) Bonding and laying 1/2" t applied Road marking (L&R) City vide map - (40)					
257.00m ² @ Rs 867.76/m ²					Rs = 223014-W
(40/28) Bonding and laying 1/2" t applied Road marking on parapet City vide map - (40)					
157.00m ² @ Rs 972.67/m ²					Rs = 152709-W
(41/42) Painting on parapet wall painting two coat City vide map - (41)					
27.65m ² @ Rs 110.65/m ²					Rs = 3059-W
(42/43) Drainage & paint Comp. as per spec City vide map - (41)					
4.145 @ Rs 476.64/each					Rs = 1907-W
(43/48) Painting 1/2" parapet wall painting two coat City vide map - (41)					
41.28m ² @ Rs 110.65/m ²					Rs = 4568-W
					Rs = 13434703-W
Less 10% As per Agg. Rs =					1343470-W
					Rs = 12091233-W
Less previous payment (-) Rs =					9443289-W
					Rs = 2647952-W
Binond 08/09/21 J.E					

Continuation